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T-1

Standard

1.0" Lead
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Part No.

FYL-

Chip

Material/Emitted

Color

Peak

Wave

Length

p

(nm)

Lens

Appearance

Pulse Rate(Hz)

VDD=5V(Hz)

Max.

Viewing

Angle

2 1/2

(deg)

Drawing

No.

L-022 FYL-3014xx Series L-023 FYL-5013xx Series

T-1 3/4

Standard

1.0" Lead

5

3014LRD-B

3014ED-B

3014GD-B

3014YD-B

5013LRD-B

5013ED-B

5013GD-B

5013YD-B

GaAlAs/DHSuper Red

GaAsP/GaP Orange

GaP/GaP Green

GaAsP/GaP Yellow

GaAlAs/DHSuper Red

GaAsP/GaP Orange

GaP/GaP Green

GaAsP/GaP Yellow

660

635

570

585

660

635

570

585

Red diffused

Red diffused

Green diffused

Yellow diffused

Red diffused

Red diffused

Green diffused

Yellow diffused

2.0

2.0

Min. Typ. Min. Typ.

2.4

2.4

2.8

2.8

15.0

8.0

8.0

6.0

20.0

12.0

12.0

10.0

30

20

20

15

50

30

30

25

60

60

L-022

L-023

Luminous Intensity

IF=50mA(mcd)

BLINKING LED LAMPS

90
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E

3.9
(0.154)

4.5
(0.177)

0.8
(0.031)

2.54
(0.10)

0.5
(0.020)

2.9
(0.114)

3.0
(0.118)

1.0
(0.039Min)

1.0
(0.039Max)

25.4
(1.00Min)

5.9
(0.232)

7.6
(0.300)

1.0
(0.039)

4.9
(0.193)

5.0
(0.197)

1.0
(0.039Max)

2.54
(0.10)

1.0
(0.039Min)

0.5
(0.020)

25.4
(1.00Min)


